Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung

Union der Deutschen Kartoffelwirtschaft e. V.

vom 1. Januar 2023 bis zum 31. Dezember 2023

Beitrage

Sonstige Ertrage
Summe Ertrage
Personalaufwand
Sonstige Aufwendungen

Summe Aufwendungen

283.817,15 Euro

83.230,68 Euro
367.047,83 Euro
225.921,56 Euro
116.966,73 Euro

342.888,29 Euro
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